Marborough A&P 146th Annual Show

9th & 10th November 2018

SHOW SECRETARY:
Christine Fowles

PO Box 115, Blenheim 7240
marlborough.show@xtra.co.nz
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Acorn

Adlou Dancing Queen
Agincourt

Alanda Master Plan

Alswell Park Just
Gossip

Alswell Park Just
Gossip

Altimarloch Biggles
Aramore

Artie Fox
Aschbrooke Boss
Aschwood Donnerwill
Ashton Puss N Boots

aspen glow
Aurora SK
Bailey

Banjo
Bingley Elisa
BL Alonso

Blackwood Grove
Dancer Of The Night

Blanchview Whimsical
Buster

Cabello del Champeon

Caithness emperor
Camptoun Loch Ness

Caprice

Cassini D’Grey
Cedar park regal man
Cedar park regal man
Chasubul

Chelton Fairy Lights
Chelton Light Magic
Chrialka Quotation
Colton

Z,

i

5—

Competitor

Annabel Straight
Liv Howard
Bronwyn Kerr

Ben Sutherland
Georgina Musgrove

Kathryn Musgrove

Holly Blake
Maggie Hillock
Sally Neal
Isabella Grigg
Denise van Asch

Ratcliffe/Cameron
Partnership

Duncan Norrie
Madeline Jones

Emma Harrison-
Jones

sophie williams
Ryleigh Gale
James Duncan
Jody Samuels

sylvia clark
Sindy Kirkwood
Hannah Jeans
Sarah Fitzgerald

Annabel Dampier-
Crossley

Reyna Shewan
Jordan Murray
Abby Sinclair

Olive Cronin
sophie williams
Abby Sinclair
Rakhia Norris
Philippa Somerville
Katie Stadler
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80
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Back Numbers

Number & Name

Country Charm Maxs
Fools Gold

Dipped In Silver
Dunrobin Ricochet

edencourt sheer delight

Enbes Queen Of the
Rain

Flash Cat

Foreign shores

Forli Muskett
Galaxy's Oh So Royal
Gallivonte

Gem

Grandiosie
Greenlee Moloney
He's Hercules Morse
Hollybank Pico

Imperial Park Roselight

Inspector gadget
Irish Jester

Jack The Lad

Jed

Jet Li

Johnny light foot
Just Billy

Kaalig Al Nor
Kara Zor-El
Kinkora Nightlife
KS Precious Gem
KS Sergeant Pepper
Lady Grey RJ

M F Zanbuck

Maungatua Cavaliers
I’'m So Sweet

Merrileigh Finale
Mystic Night
Netherton Lily-Rose
Netherton Lily-Rose
Netherton Wizard
Netherton Wizard

Competitor
Alysha Morgan

Georgia Weaver
Caroline Houghton
hollie southward
Alysha Morgan

Charlie McLean
Charlotte Delany
Trudi Roberts
Kiera Hollis
Laurel Carre
Sioban Harnett
Janna Greene
Katie Sutherland
Alan Jones
hollie southward
Harriet Murray
Anae Shadbolt
M K Fearn

Carol jones
Sioban Harnett
Aleisha Toneycliffe
Paige Ingram
Lyn Chamberlain
Olivi Polkinghorne
Tina Abbott
Georgia Taylor
Paige Fitzgerald
Paige Fitzgerald
Sue Barker
Carys Gale
Evelyn Sangster

Georgia Taylor
Shona McCallum
Kaitlyn Ikenasio
Mikayla Ikenasio
Kaitlyn Ikenasio
Mikayla lkenasio

Page 1 of 3

.ﬂ—
Main bvents Rpt 723-4.1.5 Licensed: Marlborough AP Show

06-Nov-18 10:32:26 am



Number & Name
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52
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28
14

88
88
45
45
24

87
22
55
13
18

Netherton Wizard
Ngahiwi Jitterbug
Oakleys Dunit
Oakridge furbie
Ono

Ounce

Pakaraka Sams
Dominator

Pembroke Kittyhawk
Pork Chop
Posh Spice

Prince of Darkness
Private Ryan
Puzzle
Questionable

Rad

Ragamuffin

Razyana Outlaws
Remember the Day

Reeva

Richmoore Lillybee
Riley

Riverbrook Te Hiko

Riverwood Hollys
Misletoe

Rockburn Taffy
Rosenthal

Royal Carnoustie

Royalty MF
S E Grissini

Samarkand Park Vogue

Sanderson
Secret Agenda
Shenandoah Flickr

Competitor
Teresa lkenasio

Emma Pilcher
Annalise Graham
Emily Pickering
Isa Hermens
Victoria Robbins
Sharleen Wells

Emma Dippie
Skye Somerville

Burns/Pruden
Partnership

sophie williams
Emma Eyles
Hayley Graham
Taylor Burnett
Kate Stackhouse
Paula Jordan
Helen Meikle

Reyna Shewan
Anika Hollis
Courtney Morgan
Leonie Marshall
Lisa Ellis

Hannah Buck

Kimberley Harrison-
Jones

Ratcliffe/Cameron
Partnership

Renee Roeske
Rose Prendeville
Madeline Woods
Amy Nicolls

Kate Leoni

L M Franicevic

Shenandoah Springlight L M Franicevic

Sherwoods HowzThat

Hayley Chambers

Sherwoods Sweet Little Rebecca Bassett

Image

Skibbereen Whispering Carissa Macdonald
Skibbereen Whispering Mikaela Macdonald
Southwind candy kisses Kate Edwards
Southwind candy kisses Taylor Edwards

Southwind Just
Heavenly

SP The Bandit

Burns/Pruden
Partnership

Georgia Livingstone

Spellbounds Baby Bluz Fiona Burnett

Spice

Spring Valley Finality
Stanley Brook Look At

That

Lucy Gale
Michelle Bassett
Holly Bray

26
130

136

127
54
69
70
123
38
38
138
147
115
40
66
71
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120
11

11

128
43
109
19

144
44
44
35
17

16

91
32

104
142
101
116
85

Number & Name

Competitor

Summerlea Polson lvy  Rose Butt

Sunninghill Razzle
Dazzle

Surreyholme
Glennfiddick

Sweet Molly Malone

Te One Sundowns Nick

The Brigadier
The Brigadier
The Halo Effect
Tijuana Bromac
Tijuana Bromac
Tivsty Rusty
Trademark SP

Trevalda Mountain Diva

Tulsi

Ty Gwyn Royal Consort

Villa Galadriel

Villa Galadriel
Westfield sheeba
Willowmead Town
Cryer

Willowmead Town
Cryer

willowspring Melrose
Win Rock

Windrush Digby
windsor Englishe
Legacy

Windsor Gangster
Windsor masterpiece
Windsor masterpiece
Windsor Merrylegs

windypines aloha
sweet surprise

windypines hidden
secert

Woodbine Charity

Woodhams Rye A
Splash of Colour

WPS Vavoom
Zactac Indian Brave
Zeus Arrow

Zorro's Unforgettable
Zula

Katie Templeman
Frankie Wells

Alexandra Stowasser
Anna Gale

Sara Bugler

Sara Bugler

Nicole Soper
Angela Curtin
Steve Curtin
Amanda White
Sindy Kirkwood
Tracy Rose-Russell
Arna Davis

Myer Henderson
Kathryn Musgrove
Sara Bugler
Scarlett Sheridan
Livvie Allen

Molly Allen

Sophie Laws
Anna Eatherley
Bridget Peter
Amy Ingram

Emily Cowan
Kate Edwards
Taylor Edwards
Emily Cowan
windypines stud

windypines stud

Alyssa Le Sueur
Inka Stud

Duncan Norrie
Lynley Wilson
Pam Neal
Sarah Roughton
Annabelle Latz
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